Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381    |    rabdesign.ca 106 | 2022
RHB3S-LED300
LED Round Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 300.7W
Lumens 43163 Lm
Efficacy 143.6 Lm/W

LED Round Highbay
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381    |    rabdesign.ca
ORDERING GUIDE:
BLK DIM PCLHLED300RHB3S
Fixture Wattage
LED300
Voltage
H - 120-347V
Colour Temp. Paint Finish
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
BLK - Matte Black
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Lens
PCL-
Polycarbonate
Lens
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
081177 RHB3S-LED300-H-4K-BLK-DIM-PCL
081178 RHB3S-LED300-H-5K-BLK-DIM-PCL
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORDERING GUIDE FOR ACCESSORIES
081245 - RHB3S ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
002348 - RHB3S STEEL WIRE GUARD
081244 - RHB3S YOKE BLK
080909 - DC MOTION SENSOR
002363 - RHB3S JUNCTION BOX PENDANT KIT BLK
080970 - DC MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
002318 - RHB3S 120-347V LED EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP